
2021-2022 Humentum
Membership Dues

<1M
<3M

3M-4M
5M-9M

10M-24M
25M-49M
50M-99M

100M-249M
250+M

University
Federation

$495
$995
$1695
$2395
$2895
$3195
$3995
$4695
$5695
$5695

$11,500

$795
$1495
$2595
$3595
$4395
$4795
$5995
$7295
$8895
$8895

$17,295

Budget Category Standard Sustaining

Humentum is your go-to
resource for strengthening

your organization's
operational and

management capacity

2021-2022 Humentum Membership Benefits

Learn More! Visit https://www.humentum.org/membership/become-member

Standard Membership Sustaining Membership

24/7 access to over 20 topic based communities in  Humentum
Connect
Access to over 10 virtual roundtables per month
24/7 access to Humentum Explore (available for non-profit
members)
Weekly webinars
Access to working groups as applicable
OpEx Resource Library with resources, tools and templates

Build Community and Develop
Staff

Group Purchasing Program 
25% discount on Humentum's job board
Humentum Association Health Plan with Allegiant Global
Partners
15% discount on all workshops including groups and
Organizational Training Packages (flexible scheduling for groups
of 10+)
10% discount on Client Workshops
10% discount on Speexx courses
10% OneTrust discount 
Josh Bersin Academy discount 
Free 5-year Praxonomy board portal subscription 
Chronicle Philanthropy discount 
Easy access to Trust Law membership (access pro-bono legal
services)
Easy access to UN Federal Credit Union (UNFCU)

Save Money and Time

Access to deep dive topic events
Member spot polls and surveys
Regular timely updates on USG and DFID operational policy
changes and updates that affect you
Be part of a collective voice, strengthening Humentum's efforts
to identify obstacles, and propose dialogue and solutions that
enable positive change

Access Insights and Influence

Public recognition as a Humentum Champion 
50% discount on Humentum's job board
2 free Humentum online courses (up to $1280 value)
Over 95% off eCornell courses (available for non-
profits members; average savings of $600 per
course)

Sustaining Members enjoy all Standard Membership
Benefits as well as:

Community. Networking.
Learning. Advocacy.



What is the difference
between Standard and

Sustaining
membership?

While Standard membership allows access to all core benefits, Sustaining
membership was designed for super-users who know they are going to use certain
benefits and want to save while also supporting the work that Humentum does. For
many, the $1,280 value of free registrations to learning events covers the cost
difference between Standard and Sustaining membership levels. For others, the deep
discounts on eCornell courses and Humentum’s job board provide the value they
need.

What is the difference
between Humentum

Membership and
HLS (Humentum Learning

Services)?

Humentum Membership is an institutional membership model that focuses on helping
to solve operational problems through building community, learning, and thought
leadership. Humentum Learning Services (HLS) is a customizable e-learning solution
that helps organizations provide their staff quality online learning. It includes
platforms, eLearning creation tools, courses, and a community of learning and
development peers. While many organizations are both Humentum Members and
HLS subscribers, not all are.

How Can a Humentum

…learn from my peers? 

…make
good organizational

decisions and stay ahead
of the curve?

...solve problems? ...grow my staff?

Community is central. We
bring people together daily
around the topics that
matter most to them, in
online listerv communities
like Humentum Connect,
in regular roundtable calls,
and in participatory
trainings.

We use spot polls and
regular advocacy updates
to help members stay
informed! Especially now,
with change happening at
a rapid pace, members
have found it helpful to
know that we have a pulse
on what is happening.

If you work for an
institutional member, you
receive all the benefits!
That means access to
over 200 self-paced
courses in Humentum
Explore (including DPro),
discounts on formal
training, and an entire
community of practitioners
ready to answer your
questions and share
resources in Humentum
Connect or during
roundtables.

You're not alone. If you
are facing any kind of
challenge, chances are
others have too and you
can access a discussion
post, template, webinar
recording, spot poll result,
workshop, or partner
recommendation that will
help you move forward. If
your challenge is more
complex, our consultants
have practical experience
helping organizations
solve difficult problems.

You have a dedicated account manager who would be
happy to learn about your particular needs and help you
create a plan to get your staff engaged, find ways to
address your current challenges, and identify ways to
save money.

Have a question?
Humentum answers!

Frequently Asked Questions

How can Humentum membership help me...

Learn More! Visit https://www.humentum.org/membership/become-member


