# Community. Networking. Learning. Advocacy.



### 2021-2022 Humentum Membership Benefits

#### **Standard Membership**

### **Build Community and Develop Staff**

- 24/7 access to over 20 topic based communities in Humentum Connect
- · Access to over 10 virtual roundtables per month
- 24/7 access to Humentum Explore (available for non-profit members)
- · Weekly webinars
- · Access to working groups as applicable
- OpEx Resource Library with resources, tools and templates

#### Save Money and Time

- · Group Purchasing Program
- 25% discount on Humentum's job board
- Humentum Association Health Plan with Allegiant Global Partners
- 15% discount on all workshops including groups and Organizational Training Packages (flexible scheduling for groups of 10+)
- 10% discount on Client Workshops
- 10% discount on Speexx courses
- · 10% OneTrust discount
- · Josh Bersin Academy discount
- Free 5-year Praxonomy board portal subscription
- · Chronicle Philanthropy discount
- Easy access to Trust Law membership (access pro-bono legal services)
- Easy access to UN Federal Credit Union (UNFCU)

#### Access Insights and Influence

- · Access to deep dive topic events
- · Member spot polls and surveys
- Regular timely updates on USG and DFID operational policy changes and updates that affect you
- Be part of a collective voice, strengthening Humentum's efforts to identify obstacles, and propose dialogue and solutions that enable positive change

#### **Sustaining Membership**

Sustaining Members enjoy all Standard Membership Benefits as well as:

- Public recognition as a Humentum Champion
- 50% discount on Humentum's job board
- 2 free Humentum online courses (up to \$1280 value)
- Over 95% off eCornell courses (available for nonprofits members; average savings of \$600 per course)

Humentum is your go-to resource for strengthening your organization's operational and management capacity

# **2021-2022 Humentum Membership Dues**

Budget Category	Standard	Sustaining
<1M	\$495	\$795
<3M	\$995	\$1495
3M-4M	\$1695	\$2595
5M-9M	\$2395	\$3595
10M-24M	\$2895	\$4395
25M-49M	\$3195	\$4795
50M-99M	\$3995	\$5995
100M-249M	\$4695	\$7295
250+M	\$5695	\$8895
University	\$5695	\$8895
Federation	\$11,500	\$17,295

# Have a question? Humentum answers!



## **Frequently Asked Questions**

What is the difference between Standard and Sustaining membership?

What is the difference between Humentum Membership and HLS (Humentum Learning Services)?

While Standard membership allows access to all core benefits, Sustaining membership was designed for super-users who know they are going to use certain benefits and want to save while also supporting the work that Humentum does. For many, the \$1,280 value of free registrations to learning events covers the cost difference between Standard and Sustaining membership levels. For others, the deep discounts on eCornell courses and Humentum's job board provide the value they need.

Humentum Membership is an institutional membership model that focuses on helping to solve operational problems through building community, learning, and thought leadership. Humentum Learning Services (HLS) is a customizable e-learning solution that helps organizations provide their staff quality online learning. It includes platforms, eLearning creation tools, courses, and a community of learning and development peers. While many organizations are both Humentum Members and HLS subscribers, not all are.

#### How can Humentum membership help me...

...learn from my peers?

Community is central. We bring people together daily around the topics that matter most to them, in online listery communities like Humentum Connect, in regular roundtable calls, and in participatory trainings.

...make
good organizational
decisions and stay ahead
of the curve?

We use spot polls and regular advocacy updates to help members stay informed! Especially now, with change happening at a rapid pace, members have found it helpful to know that we have a pulse on what is happening.

You have a dedicated account manager who would be happy to learn about your particular needs and help you create a plan to get your staff engaged, find ways to address your current challenges, and identify ways to save money.



You're not alone. If you are facing any kind of challenge, chances are others have too and you can access a discussion post, template, webinar recording, spot poll result, workshop, or partner recommendation that will help you move forward. If your challenge is more complex, our consultants have practical experience helping organizations solve difficult problems.



If you work for an institutional member, you receive all the benefits! That means access to over 200 self-paced courses in Humentum Explore (including DPro), discounts on formal training, and an entire community of practitioners ready to answer your questions and share resources in Humentum Connect or during roundtables.